
LEON CREEK WRC OPEN HOUSE  
1104 Mauermann Road, San Antonio, TX 78224 

January 19, 2023 @ 1:00PM-3:00PM 
Sign-In Sheet 

Attendee  Firm  Email  Phone  
Lindsay Esquivel  SAWS lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 210-233-3409 
Alissa Lockett SAWS alissa.lockett@saws.org 210-233-3401 
Ila Drzymala E SAWS ila.drzymala@saws.org 210-233-3146 
Marisa Martinez Palmer SAWS marisa.palmer@saws.org 210-233-3595 
Daniel Smith  SAWS daniel.smith@saws.org 210-233-2354 
David Rodriguez SAWS david.rodriguez@saws.org 210-233-3449 
Tram Doan T SAWS tram.doan@saws.org 210-233-3922 
Raymond Perez T  SAWS raymond.perez@saws.org 210-233-3934 
Abdel Hamed BGE, Inc.  ahamed@bgeinc.com  361-425-2377 
Bob Lane BGE, Inc.  blane@bgeinc.com  512-789-4115 
Kerry Hogan Merrick kerry.hogan@merrick.com 614-419-3609 
Randy Kenyon Merrick randy.kenyon@merrick.com 970-889-0811 

Alan Draper 
Whitman, Requardt, & 
Associates, LLP jdraper@wrallp.com 936-671-9604 

David Nixson 
Whitman, Requardt, & 
Associates, LLP dnixson@wrallp.com  443-824-1620 

Kristin O’Neill Brown and Caldwell  koneill1@brwncald.com  215-850-1304 
Jeffrey Lange Brown and Caldwell  jlange@brwncald.com 203-906-3154 
Rob Jenkins Arcadis robert.jenkins@arcadis.com  210-884-0139 
Noel Pattengale Arcadis noel.pattengale@arcadis.com  214-893-3694 

Ron Emmons 
Garcia Infrastructure, 
LLC  remmons@gicstx.com  210-380-2204 

Megan Martin Carollo mmartin@carollo.com  817-675-6377 
Hilma Perez Carollo hperez@carollo.com 210-749-2844 

Kevin Patel 
Signature Automation, 
LLC knpatel@sig-auto.com  469-267-0316 

Marcie Grad 
Signature Automation, 
LLC magard@sig-auto.com  972-439-7776 

Cody Gee 
Freese and Nichols, 
Inc.  coby.gee@freese.com  512-913-2589 

Eric Kong 
Freese and Nichols, 
Inc.  eric.kong@freese.com 210-415-5236 

Ana Maria Garcia 
Sanchez Hazen and Sawyer agarcia@hazenandsawyer.com 407-697-0025 
Thomas Paulmann Hazen and Sawyer tpaulmann@hazenandsawyer.com 682.351.6110 
Greg Swoboda Garver  gtswoboda@garverusa.com  210-268-4707 
Carlos Chavez  Garver cachavez@garverusa.com 210-447-5266 
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Jesse Cabrera Stanley Consultants cabrerajesse@stanleygroup.com  512-797-9189 
Jon Moritz Stanley Consultants moritzjon@stanleygroup.com  512-825-2621 
Ryan Sowa Kimley Horn  ryan.sowa@kimley-horn.com 210-818-4352 
Kyle Kubista Kimley Horn  kyle.kubista@kimley-horn.com 817-805-6398 
Sarah Whitney Baer Engineering  swhitney@baereng.com 913-850-0372 
Jacobo Paz  Baer Engineering  jpaz@baereng.com 210-710-3075 
Javier Esquivel CP&Y  jesquivel@cpyi.com 210-798-2304 
Ted Stawasz  CP&Y  tstawasz@cpyi.com 210-454-5717 
Denyce Alcorta  Moreno Cardenas dalcorta@morenocardenas.com 956-358-8133 
Mason Sanford  PLW msanford@plwus.com 346-443-1735 
Mike Panter MGC  txbids@mgccontractors.com 830-358-3412 
Chad Hoopes  MGC  choopes@mgccontractors.com 210-596-0757 
Judith Ibarra Bianchetta Tetra Tech judithibarrabianchetta@tetratech.com 210-287-1386 
Julian Bielawski Weston Solutions julian.bielawski@westonsolutions.com 210-355-8105 
Reddy Kajuluri Weston Solutions reddy.kajuluri@westonsolutions.com 956-800-7655 
Stephen Bianchetta Jacobs Engineering stephen.bianchetta@jacobs.com 210-324-9476 
Jonathan Vorheis Jacobs Engineering jonathan.vorheis@jacobs.com 210-241-9737 

G.R. Crawford 
Aurora Technical 
Services gcrawford22@auroratechservices.com 713-299-0001 

Jeff Hay 
Aurora Technical 
Services j.hay1@auroratechservices.com 832-266-8281 

David Peralta  Unintech dperalta@unintech.com 210-641-6003 
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